e b VIg o

SRR Mivibin

A
MO reOC RG. (40 TR Vla0)

vl 3 -~ My v Losbivn v sl ‘

1. A MOMENT /MO0 AMION S0 3 EIECIIVE DATE | |3, REQUIST ION/PURCHASE REGUEST NO. 4. PRORCT NO. (If appluabie)
. cmz. - 4 9-17-82. RFPA ADM-81-703, Rev. 1
3 BIUD 8 CODE 6. ADMINSTIRED BY (Uf siber than block 3) CoDE |

US Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts, AR-2223

Small Purchases Section, ACB
Washington, DC 20555

7. CONTRACTOR

(Steees, citg, ATTN
- 83

NAME AND ADDRESS

Maim Street

Cedey - Perry, OH 44081

L.

Perry Public Library
: Diane L. Locke, Director

woE | J FACILITY CODE | .

AMENDMENT OF
[] soucnanion wo. i

1

DATED (See black 9)
MODINICATION OF NRC-10-81-703

F3 conmacizonoer wo.

_J DATFD ___9_."_]_7_‘_8]__ (See black 11)

L TMIS BLOCK APPLILS ONLY 1O AMENDMENTS OF SOUICITATIONS
[] e whoms membarod solichukion io crmonded as set foth in block 12, The howr ond dote wecifad for receipt of Ofers ] & ertended, [ is net cxtended

ORerons must achnowledge recegt of this omendment prior 10 the hour ond dote specified in the solicilotion, or e emended, by one of the foliowing methods:

Lgne - . wlodgh . f this emendment on soch copy of the ofler submitted; or [¢) By sepor
(o) By signing end returning _____copws of this omendment, (b) By ocknowledging receipt ©
which includes @ 1elarence to e salicitotion ond omendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACENOWLEDGEMENT TO BF RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DATE SPECIIED MAY RESULT B REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I, by virue of this omendment you desire to change on ofer alisady swbmined, such d‘u.n'- woy be mede by Wligrem
or lener, provided such Welegromer letier mokes 1elerence to the solicHotion ond this emendment, ond i recwivad prior %o the opening howr ond dote specified,

0. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPMANON DATA (If reguired)

46-20-25-302 - $2,885.04

31X0200.402

1 {NB MOCK APFILS ONLY T0 MODIHCATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ ORDERS

ole latner or Wlagrem

S— -

(o) D This Chorge Order @ mnved pursvont to

The Owmges st formm @ block 17 ore made 1o the chore numbered comtioct/ onder.
o wioct forder v mod.fud 1o tellect the oc"“""""""A‘h"‘iﬂ‘(’,‘rg av.hong-a " ;—oyin' o“i-u, cppropretion dnt'c,oo?
; dand mutual agreemen
1<) [ﬂ This Supplemente] Aguement s emered into purivont to outhorty of s o, S et S A A=t A Ag, hinyale b R A SN

K meddles the chove mmbered contiont os set forth in block 12,

[13] | , The ebove numier

"DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMISI/MODIFICATION

This Modificatien No. 1 is issued to exercise the Government's option to.extend the
period of performance for one year, and to add current funds to cover said performance.
The contract is hereby amended, as follows:

Change ARTICLE IV - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE to read:

"The period of performance with respect to this contract shall commence on September 17, 1981
and all work shall be completed on September 16, 1983."

Change ARTICLE ¥ - OBLIGATIONS to read:
"The amount presently obligated by the NRC with respect to this contract is $2,885.04."

As a result of this modification, the monetary value of this contract is hereby increased
by $2,885.04, from $2,622.76 to a new total of $5,507.80."

opt s pronded been, ol termmend conditions ef the dotument relerenced in ik B, 03 herrwture chonged, mroo wnchonged ond s il fors ond fact

s
P' l){] CONRACION /O

FEOR 8 NOT KEQUIRED

10 SKGN il DOCUMING

[ NAME OF CONTRACTOR 7 OFrTecR

NAME AND LLLIY S e

8208250
PDR CON

Bgonie of panon ontwraed to sgn)

101 820803
TR

SILNIR (T ype or promit)

— = NRC-10-81-703 PDR

(j CONIRACTOR/OHHEROR 1S REQUIRID TO SIGN THIS DOCUMINT AND RETURN . . COPES 10 1SUING O
- - - - —— - —
17, UNOID STATLS OF AmIRKCA
- ) N L (s-y:r'.wo of (1;"'\;(‘-;9 C¥icer) - Tl .
4 - - - - e Sm—
Ilo DATE SIGNED 18 MNAME OF CONIRACTING OHICER (Type or primt) 19, DAt /CNED
JOHN E. REBFILO
- D A ——— NSPR— PR R S— IS

st forh in block 12,

the parties

- i — S -

. € CAVIELNINT PEINTING AFFYrr « saen A NEe sEs Fesamy




